| | |
Do Duck In Bakery
|

No of Cars 16
Production Saloons
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 |Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points
kk C Nik Fraser 1 16 2 15 31 1 16 47
68 C |David Filius 2 15 1 16 31 3 14 45
81 N  Steven Watson 5 12 3 14 26 2 15 41
76 E | Nigel Boyce 6 11 4 13 24 4 13 37
21 C |Ron Koole 3 14 6 11 25 7 10 35
71 C | Billie-Leigh Woodhouse 4 13 8 9 22 6 11 33
5 N Darryl Bridge 9 8 9 8 16 5 12 28
54 GM |Wayne Stanton 8 9 7 10 19 8 9 28
32 GM |Keith Martin 10 7 5 12 19 10 7 26
77 GM |Richard Best 7 10 14 3 13 9 8 21
17 GM | Clynton Anderson 14 3 10 7 10 11 6 16
8 Y David Corson 13 4 12 5 9 13 4 13
27 GM Ricky Dense 12 5 15 2 7 12 5 12
97 N | Nicole Davey 11 6 11 6 12 0 0 12
43 C |Stef Cornish 0 0 13 4 4 0 4
95 GM James O'Donoghue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-04-201512-04-2015 10:28 PM




Greenfield Motors

TQ No of Cars 17
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points
8 C Jeremy Webb 1 17 2 16 33 1 17 50
1 NZ Matthew Leversedge 3 15 1 17 32 5 13 45
83 C |Ben Gilmore 4 14 3 15 29 11 7 36
82 C James Thompson 5 13 5 13 26 2 16 42
16 C | Kyle Glover 2 16 11 7 23 4 14 37
57 N | Morgan Frost 9 9 4 14 23 0 23
92 C Ryan Chapman 7 11 8 10 21 8 10 31
72 C Brett Booth 12 6 6 12 18 6 12 30
6 N Alicia McLauChlan 11 7 9 9 16 9 9 25
14 GM Sean Brown 10 8 10 8 16 7 11 27
32 GM |Will Pilcher 8 10 12 6 16 0 16
7 C Ryan Caoll 14 4 7 11 15 13 5 20
89 C |Gareth Bindon 6 12 0 0 12 3 15 27
74 C Clayton Phillips 0 0 7 11 11 10 8 19
41 C |Jason Graham 13 5 0 0 5 12 6 11
13 N Graeme Porter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 N | Darkie Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 GM Malcolm Crook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Luke Keegan

Mike Gourlay

Nigel Nevin

Garry lennon

Jake Ackers

Brett Stack

lain Whyte

Tyler Stanton
Brandon Parkinson
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Greenfield Motors

TQ Jim Bradford

No Name

8 C Jeremy Webb 1
82 C James Thompson 2
89 C | Gareth Bindon 3
16 C Kyle Glover 4
1 NZ Matthew Leversedge 5
72 C Brett Booth 6
14 GM Sean Brown 7
92 C | Ryan Chapman 8
6 N |Alicia McLauChlan 9
74 C | Clayton Phillips 10
83 C |Ben Gilmore 11
41 C Jason Graham 12
7 C Ryan Coll 13
57 N |Morgan Frost

32 GM Wil Pilcher

13 N ' Graeme Porter

17 N |Darkie Armstrong

23 GM Malcolm Crook
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| | |
MBD Contracting
|

Superstocks No of Cars 16
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 |Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points

186 N Jared Gray 2 15 4 13 28 1 16 44
85N Dale McKenzie 4 13 5 12 25 2 15 40
99N Trevor Lineham 6 11 2 15 26 4 13 39
74N lan Clayworth 1 16 6 11 27 6 11 38
23|C Jacob Brownlees 7 10 7 10 20 3 14 34

9C Jamie Hamilton 11 6 1 16 22 7 10 32

46 W Allan Levien 5 12 3 14 26 11 6 32

5/C Jason Fletcher 3 14 9 8 22 10 7 29

11 A Gary Ellis 8 9 13 4 13 5 12 25
84N Anthony McKenzie 10 7 11 6 13 9 8 21
96N Kerry Hill 9 8 0 0 8 8 9 17

93 C Sonny Hammond 15 2 8 9 11 12 5 16
15/C Carl Burke 12 5 10 7 12 0 0 12
27/C Peter Field 14 3 12 5 8 0 0 8

8 C Damian Elly 13 4 0 0 4 0 4

81/W Trevor Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sotherans Glass / Novus

Ministocks No of Cars 20
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 |Points 1&2 |Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points

161 P James Malia 1 20 1 20 40 2 19 59
9 GM  Vinny Spafford Parsons 2 19 6 15 34 1 20 54
18 GM  Sarah Bellis 3 18 3 18 36 4 17 53
912 C Dylan Robb 4 17 2 19 36 8 13 49
221 C Shinnae NcNally 8 13 4 17 30 3 18 48
42 C Steve Parkhill 6 15 7 14 29 5 16 45
6 N Jayden Corkill 17 4 5 16 20 7 14 34
56 C Hayden Leveridge-Watkins 10 11 13 8 19 6 15 34
4C David Cox 5 16 15 6 22 10 11 33
7C Courtney Houston 11 10 10 11 21 12 9 30
77 C Thomas Robson 13 8 11 10 18 9 12 30
33 GM  Monique Tasker 7 14 8 13 27 0 0 27
47 GM  Kurt Browning 9 12 14 7 19 13 8 27
76 C Whiskas Newman 14 7 12 9 16 11 10 26
84 C David Ford 16 5 8 13 18 14 7 25
72/ GM  Justin Gray 15 6 9 12 18 0 0 18
14 C Chris Dempsey 12 9 0 0 9 0 9
27/ GM | Jensa DeArth 18 3 0 0 3 0 3
21 C Daniel Hardy 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 C Tom Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-04-2015 10:28 PM




| |
Westfleet
|

Stock Cars No of Cars 28
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points
5 C |Jay Huggies Holtham 2 27 5 24 51 2 27 78
45 C Murray Tapp 14 15 3 26 41 1 28 69
22 N |Royden Winstanley 4 25 7 22 47 8 21 68
11 GM Tony Stanton 16 13 1 28 41 5 24 65
36 C Shane Steer 6 23 9 20 43 7 22 65
21 GM | Gill Simpson 18 11 4 25 36 3 26 62
9 GM |Jason Tasker 0 0 2 27 27 4 25 52
38 GM Tony Oliver 7 22 0 0 22 6 23 45
991 C |Harley Robb 5 24 0 0 24 9 20 44
222 C |Ricco Gray 9 20 6 23 43 0 0 43
55 N ' Jason Fox 10 19 8 21 40 0 0 40
34 C Jacob O'Connor 0 0 10 19 19 10 19 38
82 GM Dwayne Honey 12 17 12 17 34 0 0 34
15 C |Julian Lynch 15 14 11 18 32 0 0 32
469 E Gavin Marshall 1 28 0 28 0 0 28
99 C Scott Manson 3 26 0 26 0 26
65 N Bradley Frost 8 21 0 0 21 0 0 21
88 GM | Troy Powell 11 18 0 0 18 0 0 18
47 C David Hearne 13 16 0 0 16 0 16
74 GM David Houston Jnr 17 12 0 0 12 0 0 12
91 Y |Sean Martin 19 10 0 0 10 0 0 10
59 C Brad Rosewarne 20 9 0 0 9 0 9
6 N |Troy Curry 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 C |Paul Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GM |Jayden Gerrard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 GM David Houston Snr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
911 C [Craig Robb 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-04-2015 10:28 PM




Spark
|

Streetstocks No of Cars 15
No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 |Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points
43 C |Kieren Skurr 1 15 1 15 30 2 14 44
1 NZ |David McSherry 3 13 2 14 27 1 15 42
54 C |Kirk Aldridge 5 11 3 13 24 4 12 36
34 Y |Pat Anngow 2 14 6 10 24 5 11 35
45 C |Ray Massey 7 9 5 11 20 3 13 33
871 Y |Kerry Lester 4 12 4 12 24 8 8 32
27 GM |Herb Pickering 0 0 7 9 9 7 9 18
36 C |Nigel Thomas 8 8 0 0 8 6 10 18
82 C |Graeme Jackson 10 6 8 8 14 0 0 14
24 C |Kris Elkington 6 10 0 0 10 0 0 10
49 NZ |Mike Edinger 9 7 0 0 7 0 0 7
87 GM |Chris Mazey 0 0 0 0 9 7 7
18 GM |Wayne Fishburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 GM |Grant Whitley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 C |Mark Reeve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12-04-2015 10:28 PM
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Robert Caldana Builder / Fluid Power S
|

Modified No of Cars 10

No Name Race 1 Points Race 2 Points 2 |Points 1&2|Race 3 Points 3 |Total Points

4 C Mike Gourlay 1 10 3 8 18 5 6 24

1 NZ |Luke Keegan 8 3 2 9 12 1 10 22 2nd
67 C Nigel Nevin 3 8 6 5 13 2 9 22 3rd
71 C |Jake Ackers 7 4 1 10 14 4 7 21

5 GM Brandon Parkinson 6 5 4 7 12 6 5 17

9 C Garrylennon 4 7 9 2 9 3 8 17

6 C |Brett Stack 5 6 5 6 12 7 4 16

32 GM lain Whyte 2 9 7 4 13 8 3 16

46 GM |Tyler Stanton 10 1 8 3 4 9 2 6

54 GM | Steve Thompson 9 2 10 1 3 0 3

12-04-2015 10:28 PM




RACE ORDER

© 0O N O O b~ W N P

N NN P R R R R R R R R R
N B O © 0 N O o0 M W N B O

Street Stocks

TQs

Modified (KOC Round 1)
Stock Cars

Production Saloons
Super Stocks
Ministocks

Street Stocks

TQs

Modified (KOC Round 2)
Stock Cars

Production Saloons
Super Stocks
Ministocks

Street Stocks

TQs

Modified (KOC Round 3)
Stock Cars

Production Saloons
Super Stocks
Ministocks

Modified (NZ Grand Prix)

Spark

Greenfield Motors
Robert Caldana Builders
Westfleet

Do Duck In

MBD Contracting
Sotherans Glass / Novus
Spark

Greenfield Motors
Robert Caldana Builders
Westfleet

Do Duck In

MBD Contracting
Sotherans Glass / Novus
Spark

Greenfield Motors
Robert Caldana Builders
Westfleet

Do Duck In

MBD Contracting
Sotherans Glass / Novus

Fluid Power Solutions

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20



Modified GP
1Nz
4C

67 C
9C
71 C

TQ Jim Bradford
8
82
89
16
1
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King of the Coast

Stock Cars

5
45
22
11
36
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Ministocks

161 P
9 GM
18 GM

912

221
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TQ

83
82
16
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Super stocks
186
85
99
74
23
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Street stocks
43
1
54
34
45
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Luke Keegan
Mike Gourlay
Nigel Nevin
Garry lennon
Jake Ackers

Jeremy Webb
James Thompson
Gareth Bindon

Kyle Glover
Matthew Leversedge

Jay Huggies Holtham
Murray Tapp

Royden Winstanley
Tony Stanton

Shane Steer

James Malia

Vinny Spafford Parsons
Sarah Bellis

Dylan Robb

Shinnae NcNally

Jeremy Webb
Matthew Leversedge
Ben Gilmore

James Thompson
Kyle Glover

Jared Gray

Dale McKenzie
Trevor Lineham
lan Clayworth
Jacob Brownlees

Kieren Skurr
David McSherry
Kirk Aldridge
Pat Anngow
Ray Massey

Placings
1

2
3
4
5
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Points
78
69
68
65
65

59
54
53
49
48

50
45
36
42
37

44
40
39
38
34

44
42
36
35
33



Productions
99
68
81
76
21

Modifieds
4
1
67
71
5
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GM

Nik Fraser
David Filius
Steven Watson
Nigel Boyce
Ron Koole

Mike Gourlay

Luke Keegan

Nigel Nevin

Jake Ackers
Brandon Parkinson

47
45
41
37
35

24
22
22
21
17

2nd
3rd
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